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OEM Reference

FORD
FORD
FORD USA
FORD USA

1143413
1151392
1S4Q6B319AE
1S4Q6B319AF

OEM Cross Reference

BBR Automotive
AUTOKIT
Metalcaucho
CAUTEX
ORIGINAL IMPERIUM
3RG
AUTOMEGA
IPD

IPD

JP GROUP

JP GROUP
1IJS GROUP
STELLOX
SASIC
MAXGEAR
TOPRAN
UNIGOM
UNIGOM
FARE SA
TRICLO
SWAG
Schaeffler INA
AlC
METZGER
AKRON-MALO
AKRON-MALO
AUTEX

ASAM AUTOMOTIVE
CORTECO
CORTECO
DURER
TRISCAN
CALIBER
AUTOTEAM
DIAMAX
GOOM

BSG

0011029857
0390111
04639
080963
10016
10306
130013310
157044
157375
1518301900
1518302400
171043
2001026SX
2156019
300019
302806
421443
421443D
4280
428138
50934825
544014310
55580
6400034
658034
658034
658049
75362
80000833
80000833
84404
864316001
87294
A06132
A9028
BPS0001
BSG30170002
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Technika
HUTCHINSON
BGA

BGA

MGA

SNR

SNR

DAYCO

BTA

OPTIMAL

KM International
FAST

FAIl AutoParts
LUCAS ENGINE DRIVE
LUCAS

SONOVA
MABYPARTS
TREVI AUTOMOTIVE
DA SILVA
PATRON

BREDA LORETT
FRECCIA
TRADEX FRANCE
QH Talbros
QUINTON HAZELL
NTY

REPKIT

AUTLOG

AUTLOG

Stark

STC

TECHNOX

GATES

VAICO
CONTINENTAL CTAM
SKF

WILMINK GROUP

DAMP120
DP030
DP0833
DP0833K
DP204
DPF35203
DPF35203K1
DPV1071
E6G0002BTA
F86399
F115330
FT45578
FVD1023
LPD0073
LPD0073
MPP00113
ODP313013
PC1038
PL8519
PP1028
PSD1052ND
PUL11108
PV12130
QCD51
QCD51
RKPFR004
RKT9111
RT1530
RT2530
SKBPC0640028
T404639
TC11801
TVD1021
V251723
VvD1039
VKM93403
WG1152558
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